
Homeschool Resources 
 
Homeschool Iowa  homeschooliowa.org 

Here you will find information on how to homeschool, the laws for homeschooling in 
Iowa, along with other resources. 
 
HSLDA  hslda.org 

Homeschool Legal Defense Association advocates for homeschool freedoms in 
America. 
 
Cathy Duffy Reviews  cathyduffyreviews.com 

Cathy Duffy has been respected for a long time for her homeschool curriculum reviews. 
 
Read Aloud Revival  readaloudrevival.com 

If you are looking for reading lists, this is a great place to look.  
 
Rainbow Resource Center rainbowresource.com  

This company has a huge selection of homeschool curricula. 
 
Home Science Tools  homesciencetools.com 

The name says it all.  
 
Well Trained Mind   welltrainedmind.com 

A great resource for learning more about the classical method of homeschooling.  
 
Simply Charlotte Mason simplycharlottemason.com 

This website gives guidance and curriculum to help those teaching their children with the 
Charlotte Mason method. 
 
Wittenberg Academy wittenbergacademy.org 

This is an online, classical Lutheran school. 
 
Classical Conversations classicalconversations.com 

This homeschool option allows students and parents to come together in a local 
community one day per week to present what was learned in the previous week, do projects 
together, and learn new material for the coming week. There is a curriculum with a syllabus that 
is followed for the remaining days of the week (Founder is Presbyterian). 
 
Memoria Press  memoriapress.com 

Classical homeschool curriculum (Founders are Catholic). 
 
Veritas Press  veritaspress.com 

Classical homeschool curriculum (Leans Calvinist). 
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